All N
ew Color coding helps
achieve Joint Commission
Compliance...
2pg.
Bulk Cylinder Storage Series
• Rugged space saving cylinder stackers
• Modular design allows for fl exible storage options

26” W x 32” D x 24” H  60 lbs.
Add a module and
maximize your
space with more
storage!
Expansion modules
CR-DHC40E
40 E cylinder capacity
CR-DHC112M6
112 M6 cylinder capacity
Part# E
Cylinders
M6
Cylinders
Dimensions
CR-DHC60E 60 0 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC55E14M6 55 14 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC50E28M6 50 28 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC45E42M6 45 42 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC40E56M6 40 56 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC35E70M6 35 70 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC30E84M6 30 84 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC25E98M6 25 98 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC20E112M6 20 112 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC15E126M6 15 126 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC10E140M6 10 140 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC5E154M6 5 154 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC168M6 0 168 26w X 32d X 79h
CR-DHC40E 40 0 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC35E14M6 35 14 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC30E28M6 30 28 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC25E42M6 25 42 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC20E56M6 20 56 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC15E70M6 15 70 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC10E84M6 10 84 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC5E98M6 5 98 26w X 32d X 55h
CR-DHC112M6 0 112 26w X 32d X 55h
CARTS
26” W x 32” D x 55” H 26” W x 32” D x 55” H
3pg.
CR-DHR40E

• M6 Shelves hold 14 M6 Size cylinders
• Easy access secure front or rear loading safety netting for fast delivery
• Heavy duty bolt down feet  standard for leveling rack in vehicle
• Provides enclosed, safe, secure cylinder storage
• Modular design saves on space and shipping costs
• Durable steel construction with chrome fi nish for years of service
D.O.T.
Compliant!
FLOOR RACKS
WITH HEAVY
Part# E
Cylinders
M6
Cylinders
Dimensions
CR-DHR60E 60 0 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR55E14M6 55 14 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR50E28M6 50 28 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR45E42M6 45 42 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR40E56M6 40 56 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR35E70M6 35 70 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR30E84M6 30 84 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR25E98M6 25 98 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR20E112M6 20 112 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR15E126M6 15 126 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR10E140M6 10 140 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR5E154M6 5 154 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR168M6 0 168 26w X 32d X 72h
CR-DHR40E 40 0 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR35E14M6 35 14 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR30E28M6 30 28 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR25E42M6 25 42 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR20E56M6 20 56 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR15E70M6 15 70 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR10E84M6 10 84 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR5E98M6 5 98 26w X 32d X 48h
CR-DHR112M6 0 112 26w X 32d X 48h
Part# E
Cylinders
M6
Cylinders
Dimensions
CR-DHT35E 35 0 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT30E14M6 30 14 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT25E28M6 25 28 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT20E42M6 20 42 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT15E56M6 15 56 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT10E70M6 10 70 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT5E84M6 5 84 26w X 32d X 49h
CR-DHT98M6 0 98 26w X 32d X 49h
Part# E
Cylinders
M6
Cylinders
Dimensions
CR-DHT15E 15 0 26w X 32d X 25h
CR-DHT10E14M6 10 14 26w X 32d X 25h
CR-DHT5E28M6 5 28 26w X 32d X 25h
CR-DHT42M6 0 42 26w X 32d X 25h
26” W x 32” D x 48” H 26” W x 32” D x 48” H
26” W x 32” D x 48” H
CR-DTS06M6
  M6 Module